M
em
br
an
e
Fi
lt
er

Validation Guide
SPK5795-e
Order Code Pore Size
[µm]
Pack Size
[pieces]
Test Pressure
[bar | psi]
Max. Diffusion
[ml/min]
Min. Bubble Point
[bar | psi]
Capsules Size 4
5491307H4--**--B 0.2 µm 5 2.5 | 36.25 1.1 3.5 | 50.7
MidiCaps®
5495307H7—**—A 0.2 µm 4 2.5 | 36.25 4 3.5 | 50.7
5495307H8—**—A 0.2 µm 4 2.5 | 36.25 5 3.5 | 50.7
5495307H9—**—A 0.2 µm 4 2.5 | 36.25 7 3.5 | 50.7
5495307H0—**—V 0.2 µm 2 2.5 | 36.25 14 3.5 | 50.7
** Connector type
Ordering Information
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Астана+7(7172)727-132, Волгоград(844)278-03-48, Воронеж(473)204-51-73, Екатеринбург(343)384-55-89,